
 
 
 

    Student Id                    Student name COMPANY 

2401510001 LEELA KUMAR REDDY  GUVVALA aadesh 

2401510002 ARAVAPALLI  VENKATA  VARUN  mozo hunt 

2401510003 BOLLIMUNTHA  ANKAMMA RAO flipkart 

2401510004 NANNAPANENI  KAVYA mozo hunt 

2401510005 
YARRU KAVYA SRI KAVYA  

OTHERS 
mozo hunt 

2401510006 CHAITANYA  SHUBHAKAR TENALI aspire  

2401510007 SAARIKA  ILURI Tritech Software Pvt Ltd 

2401510008 Batraju  Tejaswini 
NAVATHA ROAD 

TRANSPORT 

2401510009 Vijaya Naga Krishna Sai   Medikonduru  Maruthi traders 

2401510010 ANDUGULA RAJU KISHORE  Wipro 

2401510011 
GUNDAPU  GANAPATHI  SAI 

KUMAR 
south central railway  

2401510012 RAVI  HARI PRIYA APSCOB 

2401510013 
MURTHYNENI RITHIKA 

CHOWDARY 
TrueHire Technologies 

2401510014 GUNTHA  VIJAY  KRISHNA  flipkart 

2401510015 SHAIK  NOOR  HIMAMBEE  Tata AIA Life Insurance 

2401510016 BROHIT SAI KOUSHIK NALLAJERLA Tritech Software Pvt Ltd 

2401510017 NIKHITHA  SAI MODEPALLI  Touch Home Elctronics 

2401510018 GUNISETTY  PADMA  LATHA  whole  truth 

2401510019 Dhanya Sree Ganta Touch Home Elctronics 

2401510020 Hanisha  Lingam whole  truth 

2401510021 AKASH REDDY  NARALA Flipkart 

2401510022 SAREPALLI   TANISHKA ISCON 

2401510023 BODDU V S G  NAVEEN KUMAR Mega building solutions 

2401510024 Tikkisetti   Srikanth mozo hunt 

2401510025 PURNA  CHANDRA RAO KANAKAM contech 

2401510026 SATWIK  CHILUKOTI  Anjaneyasastry associates  

2401510027 BALLEPALLI   NAGA SAHITI mozo hunt 

2401510028 ROHITH  PEDDIBOENA mozo hunt 

2401510029 Rokkam Swarna Latha flipkart 

2401510030 Nikitha   Chandanala  Datta polymers 

2401510031 Divya Sarika Chelluboina  trent  

2401510032 SARADHA  ANDE vizag streel plant 

2401510033 ADDEPALLI   TEJASWINI  south central railway  

2401510034 NALABOTULA GOPI CHAND PI industries 



 
 

2401510035 MULUGURTHI VENKATA PRASAD Adesh 

2401510036 
KRISHNA  PRANATHI  

YELESWARAPU  
aadesh 

2401510037 
LEELA NAGA KARTHIK REDDY  

GUVVALA  
flipkart 

2401510038 SATEESH  SANAM APSCOB 

2401510039 PAVAN KALAYAN TADIKONDA flipkart 

2401510040 CHIKKAM SRI HARSHA flipkart  

2401510041 Tenali Bala Manikanta  Reddy Aadesh 

2401510042 CHAGARLAMUDI  CHUDAMANI Teja technical services 

2401510043 PALEM SHAMEER UDDIN Amico Industries 

2401510044 M Gnanendra  Reddy Amico Industries 

2401510045 Reddy Jaya Lokesh Aadesh 

2401510046 MAMIDI   TEJA SREE  jocil  

2401510047 Nikhila  Pulivarthi Punit Creations 

2401510048 JAKKA  SAI SIVA SANDEEP 
NAVATHA ROAD 

TRANSPORT 

2401510049 BOMMAREDDY   NAGA LAKSHMI  TrueHire Technologies 

2401510050 MANASWINI  VUCHURU mozo hunt,aadesh 

2401510051 ALAMURI SAI SRI DURGESH  Aspire  

2401510052 KONDREDDI   MANIDEEP mozo hunt 

2401510053 MAJETI LOHITHA NAGASREE Datta polymers 

2401510054 NIDUMOLU VENKATA PRASANTH flipkart 

2401510055 Odigala  Chandrika Aadesh,mozo hunt 

2401510056 Alli  Mamatha APSCOB 

2401510057 
VENKATA  NAGA SAI  

KAITHEPALLI  
mozo hunt 

2401510058 Gangumolu  PAVAN  KUMAR  ulearn 

2401510059 GUDURU   ANUSHA  mozo hunt,venki 

2401510060 Akula Venkata Ganesh R.S.C.S. International 

2401510061 YADLAPALLI   INDRASENA Skillfied mentor Pvt. Ltd. 

2401510062 JYOTHI GOWTHAMI TARIGOPULA continental coffee 

2401510063 MEDAGAM   HARISH REDDY Jocil  

2401510064 
ISLAVATH UMASRI  ISLAVATH 

UMASRI  

Tirumala Rao and Co - CA 

Firm 

2401510065 GOPALA KRISHNA  BELLAMKONDA aadesh 

2401510066 TIRUVEEDHULA  POOJITHA fintech 

2401510067 REPALLE  HIMA SURYA  SAKETH jocil,Aspire consultancy 

2401510068 Vasipalli Dheeraj Kumar Reddy 
Sri Kanaka Mahalakshmi Co-

operative Bank 

2401510069 SHAIK  MADHEEHA Bosch  

2401510070 Dhupam  Deepthi mozo hunt 



 
 

2401510071 
AITHA PALLAVI NAGA SAI 

SARVANI  
sattva logistics -vizag-Zielhoch 

2401510072 ARADYULA RAJ KUMAR flipkart 

2401510073 MANIKANTA   VELUSAMI  aadesh 

2401510074 SAI KUMAR  NARRA iscon 

2401510075 Garikapati  Deevena Chowdary  Aadesh 

2401510076 
VENKATA ARAVIND 

VANIMIREDDY 
Tritech Software Pvt Ltd 

2401510077 Akshaya  Siddela  mozo hunt 

2401510078 MAKKELA ESWARA KUMAR flipkart 

2401510079 YEPURI  VIJITHA Aadesh,v axis, Tata AIA  

2401510080 Chinmayee   Polisetty  Aspire consultancy 

2401510081 TAHIR  Shaik mozo hunt 

2401510082 
KEERTHANA SAAHITHI 

PRATHIPATI 
Aadesh,mozohunt 

2401510083 Yassir Sayyed Yasin TUMMALA & ASSOCIATES 

2401510084 KURICHETI  DURGA  PRADEEP  berger  

2401510085 Seelam  Srilekhana flipkart 

2401510086 Renuka  Sai sindhu Karpuram  Aspire consultancy 

2401510087 
 SESHA SAI KEERTHANA  

MANDAPATI  

Tirumala Rao and Co - CA 

Firm 

2401510088 SRILAKSHMI  NADENDLA Sattva logistics -vizag 

2401510089 
MANCHIKALAPATI  SAI 

CHARITESH SINGH 
Day Well generics 

2401510090 SRIKANTH  TITTI Aadesh 

2401510091 JAHNAVI SIRI  KILARAPU srisri sustainables  

2401510092 YALAMATI  GNANA DEEPTHI mozo hunt 

2401510094 Pothula  Reethu  Akanksha  Aadesh,foundit 

2401510095 
KUKUNURI  SRI SAI 

RAMANJANEYA  MANIKANTA 
Aadesh 

2401510096 CHARISHMA REDDY  DALLI flipkart 

2401510097 A.  SABEERA ANEE Ramesh hospitals  

2401510098 A SHAUL AMEED Ramesh hospitals  

2401510099 Sri kavya  Sruthi Nedunuri Tritech Software Pvt Ltd 

2401510100 DUGGINENI  NAGA  ABHINAV  Sattva infotech 

2401510101 
BURAGADDA  NAGA VENKATA 

YESWANTH 
Reckitt Benckiser India Pvt Ltd 

2401510103 
CHENNAKESAVULA    

VIGNYATHRYY 
kia 

2401510104 BATTHULA  VENKANNA  DORA vishwa samudra 

2401510105 BHARGAVI   REDDY Aspire consultancy,mozo hunt 

2401510106 DAMMALAPATI  Sai  Teja vi two wheeler finance 



 
 

2401510107 
CHARAN RAM KUMAR 

KOMATLAPALLI 
srisri sustainables  

2401510108 DADISETTY LATHA MADHURI Aadesh,mozo hunt 

2401510109 TEJA SREE  BHIMANENI Aadesh 

2401510110 Kolisetty   Ruchitha  Tritech  soft ware solutions 

2401510111 TADISETTI AJAY KUMAR APSCOB 

2401510112 Lingamsetty  Danush Maruthi traders 

2401510113 shaik nuru lla aadesh 

2401510114 Gade  DILIP  Kumar  Aadesh 

2401510115 
MARELLA LAKSHMI SASI KANTH 

REDDY 
v axis 

2401510116 Karamsetty  Venkata Vishnu  Charan  Maruthi traders 

2401510117 Yamini  Jami 
NAVATHA ROAD 

TRANSPORT 

2401510118 Thorati  Sai keerthi v axis 

2401510119 Maddala Karthik Manikya  Sanjay flipkart 

2401510120 
YERRAMSETTI  VEERENDRA  SAI 

TEJA 
Sattva infotech 

2401510121 THOTA  GOPI Relaxo  

2401510122 Koushik Chetan phanindra Velagapudi Relaxo Footware Ltd 

2401510123 Paruchuru Hema Harshita Book facotry 

2401510124 KEERTHI  PANDALANENI south central railway  

2401510125 BAYYA  GANESH 
Medinthu Health solutions pvt 

Ltd 

2401510126 YASWANTH KUMAR DEVINEEDI  flipkart 

2401510127 RAMA  SAI KIRAN REDDY POTHAM U Learn  

2401510128 Mullapudi  Hema Sri Tata AIA Life Insurance 

2401510129 Geddam Murali Naga Krishna Vamsi south central railway  

2401510130 DUDALA  UMA MAHESWARI Arate it solutions 

2401510131 CHALLA  DINESH U Learn  

2401510132 GOKUL  VEPURI U Learn  

2401510133 Garre  Shalini Aspire consultancy,foundit 

2401510134 Pinnamaneni  Varshitha RX Tulasi solutions 

2401510135 RAYAPUDI BHARATH KUMAR Datta polymers 

2401510136 Rakesh  Somavarapu flipkart 

2401510137 
SONTYANA  DHEERAJ ANJAN 

BRAHMAJI 
Flipkart 

2401510138 
DUSANAPUDI  SATYA SAI  

SAMPATH  
U learn  

2401510139 VINAY KUMAR  YANDAVA flipkart 

2401510140 Gudimetla Sai deepika Ananda enterprises india pvt ltd 

2401510141 pilla pavan kumar Flipkart  



 
 

2401510142 
KAVALA   SHANMITHA SATYA SRI 

KAVYA  
mozo hunt 

2401510143 POTNURI  SATYA DEVA  Raj  RX Tulasi solutions 

2401510144 Kilaru  Pavithra chowdary ARBITER 

2401510145 PO RAJANESH  SIRIGIRI Equi prime capital  

2401510146 Konduru.Meghana  Reddy Tata trent 

2401510147 SHAIK   SHAJAHAN  Smart grow capital  

2401510148 Lingala  Mahesh Aspire consultancy 

2401510149 Gayathri  Yemineni Arite IT Solutions 

2401510150 CHUNDURU  CHAITANYA Aadesh 

2401510151 Srikanth   Epuri Aadesh 

2401510152 Rajendra  Reddy Bandapu  flipkart 

2401510153 Tirumani  Jaya  Krishna flipkart 

2401510154 GUNISETTY  PRASANNA KUMAR MOZO HUNT 

2401510155 BOMMU SAI GANESH v axis 

2401510156 PEDDIREDDY HARISH KUMAR v axis 

2401510157 MANASWINI  KORABANDI  Sangam Dairy  

2401510158 VALLAMSETTY  GOPICHAND srisri sustainables  

2401510159 GARIKAPATI  RAMYA SREE continental coffee 

2401510160 PRIYANKA  DUGGIRALA hexaware -chennai 

2401510161 Bandaru  Bharat  Sai medinower hospitals 

2401510162 SAIKIRAN  Jambavi flipkart 

2401510163 APPINENI  SIDHU flipkart 

2401510164 Tatipaka jitendra Kumar Aspire consultancy 

2401510165 PRANEETH JOEL KONDRU flipkart 

2401510166 KANDREGULA  HEMANTH Ultratech 

2401510167 Sobila  Phanindra Aspire consultancy 

2401510168 Thammana  Karthik Aster Company  

2401510169 ANJAN REDDY ROKKAM flipkart 

2401510170 Dumanthu  Setha Vardhan srisri sustainables  

2401510171 ANIL  KUMAR UPPU Sampada Finance 

2401510172 Kundeti   Chandhini  Aadesh,v axis 

2401510173 LIKITHA  YARAGANI flilpkart 

2401510175 SHAIK ABDUL BASHID south central railway  

2401510177 Sadvika  Dala TaTa Aia  

2401510178 Jakkireddy  Raviteja Kiran Reddy  LNP &CO 

2401510179 LODE ANUSHA ANUSHA Aadesh,mozo hunt 

2401510180 Naga Durga Suma  Ghantasala   

2401510181 POTNURU SAI TIRUMALA Aadesh,mozo hunt 

2401510182 Rayapudi  Rakesh Vardhan Zepto logistics  



 
 

2401510183 Jahnavi Reddy Kasu Arate 

2401510184 
RAKADA  CHARAN KUMAR  

DAMARASINGU  
Aadesh 

2401510185 ANAGANI  INDU Aadesh 

2401510186 
SAI TIRUMALA  REDDY 

BOLLAREDDY 
deloit 

2401510188 KATTUKOLU PRANEETHA REDDY south central railway  

2401510189 GOVINDU  MOLLI trent 

2401510190 Naga Supraja   Emani Aadesh,v axis 

2401510191 
SANAGAPATI  VENKATA LAKSHMI 

SUMA 
Ey , hyderabad 

2401510192 Padmanabhuni Kavya  Sri  Aspire 

2401510193 VASUSHREE   B S Mohammad Ibrahim and co 

2401510194 Hafijunnisa  Mohammad Tritech Software Pvt Ltd 

2401510195 Nagamani Mani Thimmapuram  Entrepreneurship network 

2401510196 KAILASA NAGARAJA DEDEEPYA SR FIN TAX  

2401510197 PAVANI GANGA BHAVANI PAINNI trent  

2401510199 BHOGYAM  HARSHINI ulearn 

2401510200 MOKSHAGNA   CHANUMOLU fintech 

2401510201 EASWANTH  YALAKALA  Aadesh,Aspire 

2401510202 KUMBHA SAI SREE SADHANA veehan electricals  

2401510203 Kolluru mouli  Sri Krishna  Manoj  
Rural water supply and 

sanitation department 

2401510204 BARRE ANAND  KUMAR flipkart 

2401510205 VAMSI  YADLA flipkart 

2401510206 
NEELAKANTA PRANAV SRI SAI 

Nandipati 
flipkart 

2401510207 NAVEEN  SUNKARA DATAVALLY 

2401510208 Kurella Dinesh Chandra Kurella srisri sustainables  

2401510209 Reddy Charla  Ashok Varma vaxis  

2401510210 NISSI SHEKINAH  KHANDAVALLI Ifinser  compay  

2401510211 CHINMAYI   THAMMINA  RX Tulasi solutions 

2401510212 KATAKAM  NEHA hexaware -chennai 

2401510213 ABHINAY  KAPALAVAI   

2401510214 Ratakonda   Srivalli  RX Tulasi solutions 

2401510215 DEGA VENKATA SUDHEER Sampada Finance 

2401510216 MANEPALLI SAI SRIRAM SWAROOP contech 

2401510217 BALAM Murali Krishna  Vamsi 
Tirumala Milk products Private 

Ltd 

2401510218 Hemanth   Bokkena  mozo hunt 

2401510219 ALLA SASI KIRAN Arate it solutions 

2401510221 IVATURI  SIVA NANDA  KASHYAP Azista composite industries  



 
 

2401510222 Kari Sudarsan Preetham yamaha motors 

2401510223 JYOTHISH  KUMAR  BUSAM mozo hunt 

2401510224 Tadikonda  Sai Vyshnavi Aspire consultancy 

2401510225 
CHINA  VENKATA HANUMAN 

SEELAMANTHULA 
LNP&CO 

2401510228 YARRAMSETTI  AKASH Relaxo Footware Ltd 

2401510229 
KATAKAM  NAGA PAVAN KUMAR  

REDDY 
vaxis  

2401510230 MOHAMMAD  REHMAN  SHARIF  south central railway  

2401510233 KIRAN SAI THOTA Hetero Pharmacy  

2401510234 BATTULA  MANIKANTA ulearn 

2401510235 Pamidala   Jyothika  Tata AIA Life Insturance 

2401510237 KASTURI NITHIN KUMAR Azista composite industries  

2401510238 SHAIK UMERA AZMI ulearn 

2401510239 SAI SRAVANTH REDDY  VELURI U learn 

2401510241 Thota Uday Kiran unlearn 

2401510242 Kovvuri C V Sri Venkata  Reddy R.S.C.S. Internationa 

2401510243 Akahay  Perumalla  R.S.C.S. Internationa 

2401510244 Sai  Kiran Seelam VAXIS  

2401510245 PARIDA SAJAN KUMAR GiArtha tax consulting LLP 

2401510246 NANDIGAM BHANU PRAKASH ulearn 

2401510247 RAGHA SUMA DOKKU fintech 

2401510248 Akash   Alugolu Relaxo Footware Ltd 

2401510249 Alluri Sai  Phanindra Ulearn 

2401510250 Tadiboyina Praveen Kumar Arate it solutions 

2401510251 Sathvik   OGIRALA  vaxis 

2401510252 Inuganti Murali Sri  Charan  Tritech  soft ware solutions 

2401510253 PERUGU  SRAVAN KUMAR R.S.C.S. Internationa 

2401510254 Tarun  Vallampati Aspire consultancy,mozo hunt 

2401510255 Tadiboyina  Chandu  Arate it solutions 

2401510256 Irshad  Shaik deloit 

2401510257 Kowshik   Betha Tritech Software Pvt Ltd 

2401510258 MALLA  PRAVALLIKA vaxis,mozohunt 

2401510261 Bavisetti  Veera Dhanush south central railway  

2401510262 AYESHA  SHAIK flipkart 

2401510263 Prasuna   Thanneeru  flipkart 

2401510264 CHARAN  TEJA KOTTE mozo hunt 

2401510265 Adda Saran Karthikeya GiArtha tax consulting LLP 

2401510267 Tulasi  Koduri Zielhoch,aadesh 

2401510268 MANI SATWIKA KOLLA Tritech Software Pvt Ltd 

2401510271 UJJINI  LOHITHRAM ulearn 



 
 

2401510272 Shaik   Karishma Vestige marketing pvt ltd 

2401510273 KETHA BHAVANI  PRASAD Satya Sai Transport 

2401510274 TADIKONDA  NAISHITHA mozo hunt 

2401510275 PAMARTHI   MADHURI flipkart 

2401510276 SAI AKHIL  SUDAMSETTI APSCOB 

2401510277 
MANUKONDA KESA  HARSHA  

VENKAT 
mozohunt 

2401510279  SRAVANI  BALAGAM flipkart  

2401510281 Bevara lahari devi APSCOB 

2401510282 Koviri  Gopala Siva  appalaraju  Flipkart 

2401510283 Pavani  Ankisarao MOZO hunt 

2401510284 Sathwik  Eate mozo hunt 

2401510286 Motepalli Sai Sathwika ITC& Rxtulasi solutions 

2401510287 KASIREDDY  THARUN KUMAR Zielhoch 

2401510290 Kanumalla  Pavan  . ulearn 

2401510292 VAMSI PADA MATI srisri sustainables  

2401510296 KOLLIPARA  VIJAY  KRISHNA Zielhoch 

2401510297 THOTAKURA  RAVIHARSHA flipkart 

2401510298 Bontalakoti Sai  Sandeep  aadesh foundation 

2401510299 Donga  Sravani aadesh foundation 

2401510300 JOSHITHAREDDY   BOMMAREDDY  RX Tulasi solutions 

2401510301 Shaik Mohammad  Rafi flipkart 

2401510302 Thanuj  Munnangi  mozo hunt 

2401510303 MURALI   AKURATHI  aadesh 

2401510304 Ravipati  Eka  vardhan Trent  

2401510305 KAMMA  PRAVEENA Tritech  soft ware solutions 

2401510306 
BHEEMIREDDY   RAAGA DEEPIKA  

REDDY  
v axis 

2401510308 Harini  Siripurapu kandala  vaxis  

2401510309 ANNE  AKHIL v axis,mozohunt 

2401510311 AJESH KUMAR KURA flipkart 

2401510313 M  Shravani . Maruthi traders 

2401510314 
PANCHIKATLA SAI VENKATA  

KISHORE 
Arate it solutions 

2401510315 Nandan   Kumar aadesh foundation 

2401510316 Avnish Kumar Vishwas Tritech Software Pvt Ltd 

2401510317 MUGGU   NAGENDRA  vaxis  

2401510318 Matta Yogeswar Baby flipkart 

2401510319 Chejarla  Sai Vinathi  Staidlogic Consultancy  

2401510320 Kunchanapalli  Sivaram Hanuma prudhvi  srisri sustainables  

2401510322 Karthik  Basa Reddy flipkart 



 
 

2401510323 TRIPURANENI  YASWANTH 
hunday constructions equipment 

ltd 

2401510324 PEDAPUDI SHINY SUNDAR Trent  

2401510325 ALLADA  SAI TEJA south central railway  

2401510326 Upamaka Sri  Manikanta trent  

2401510327 Anne   Mahitha  Trent  

2401510328 Gopisetti Lakshmi Padma Aspire consultancy 

2401510329 
GUDIPATI  YASHASWI  

RAMALINGESWAR  
brodridge  

2401510330 Shaik  Arshiya Trent 

2401510331 Bonu  Sri Krishna Abhishek vaxis  

2401510332 Mani Sri Anmitha Tunuguntla  Geetha Polimers 

2401510333 Siva Keerthana  Padala Geetha Polimers 

2401510334 Apoorva  - Konduri Ibridge digitals 

2401510335 Mugada  Harshitha  Tritech Software Pvt Ltd 

2401510336 RAMISETTI  RAHUL KARTHIK  Aadesh 

2401510339 SURYA  GANNA fintech 

2401510340 KILARU VIKRAM SIMHA VARMA ulearn 

2401510341 
MUDDINENI NAGA VEERA 

RAGHAVAIAH 
fintech 

2401510342 Bhoomika  Mukkera Tritech Software Pvt Ltd 

2401510344 Janapati  Hari Kumar own 

2401510345 PEDALA  JEEVAN KUMAR flipkart 

2401510346 Shaik sharif Shaik sharif Shaik sharif KCP  

2401510349 KARTHEEK  SETTY Internship canceled  

2401510350 Meenigi  Sai Harshitha Tritech Software Pvt Ltd 

2401510351 GURRAPUSALA  VENKATA  Siva vaxis  

2401510352 Vallence  Peter  Langeni  fintech 

2401510353 Lanka  Shanmukh Deepak 
RIDGE IT SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

2401510354 CHITTI SAI LAKSHMAN HCL Technologies  

2401510355 BANDI  NARMADA  APSCOB 

2401510357 Panthagada Naveen Kumar flipkart 

2401510358 Sravanam Sai Dhanush  srisri sustainables  

2401510359 NAMMI KRISHNA PRIYA Open intervue 

2401510360 Banavathu Gireesh Naik ulearn 

2401510361 Honey  Sri Katta Book facotry 

2401510362 Pattapu  Shanmukh  Mani shankar SAI RAM SEEDS PVT LTD 

2401510363 Pothula Rama  Krishna  SAI RAM SEEDS PVT LTD 

2401510364 Narra Vindya Sri Tritech  soft ware solutions 

2401510365 Appineni  Chaitanya Naga Aditya  ulearn 



 
 

2401510366 Bhavana  Kesanupalli  flipkart 

2401510368 Kilaru Jagadeesh . ulearn 

2401510369 VARUN   G ulearn 

 


